18 December 1997 Thursday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

1)1725¢

Horse Name
SIBERIA7)

UGUR BOCEGI(5)
GAPIGINO(1)
SESILYA®)

FOREIGN AFFAIRS(6)
RUB ADUB(4)
LUNETAQ)

CAKICI EFE(2)

Age
3yobf

3yobc
3yochf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf

3yobc

Race Result
Condition 4
2)690 ¢

Sire Dam Weight
VILLEROY | (FR) - SIVBELLE (FR) 535 AQOZDENIZ
UGURTAY* - A 56 ARYILDIZ
LOOKTON (GB) - PEPPER 58,5 E.YALGCIN
COOK ROBIN (USA) - VIVARA 535 OAHLAT
WARRSHAN (USA) - MSS HYDE (USA) 54,5 MALTUNBAS
SIMGE- CANAN 55  ERS.YAWZ
LOCKTON (GB) - ULLU 56,5 AATCI
OOSSACK GUARD (USA) - SALE 58  N.KANDUR

58 kg,
3)345¢

Jockey
SER. GEDIK

N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
M DOR. YILMAZ

R. KAM DEMLI

BUR. SOLPUK

TUR. ASLAN

EKR. BESERLER

TUN. PELEN

4)173 ¢

izmir Racecourse (51st Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2000 Fiber Sand
Owner
1.CAK 211.08 2,15
HBEYAZLAR  2.11.14
MAH.YILDIRIM ~ 2.11.49
R.MERT 2.13.87
E.PAPAGAN 2.14.56
KAKGUL 217.75
C.ARPEK 2.19.07
E.CESMVE 2.20.03

6

3

70

57

76

56

56

62

70

61



